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COMPETITOR'S NAME CAR CLASS

1
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2
nd 

RUN   

(mm:ss.000)

3
rd 
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(mm:ss.000)

FASTEST TIME  

(mm:ss.000)

CHAMPIONSHIP RUN   

(mm:ss.000)

1 Sebastien Barnes Toyota Corolla JA2 04:30.220 04:51.815 04:15.644 04:15.644 06:49.382

2 Marvin Porteous Honda Integra JA3 03:28.100 03:19.395 03:18.259 03:18.259 05:01.242

3 Maurice Whittingham Toyota Levin JA2 03:18.429 03:14.928 03:11.819 03:11.819 04:48.811

4 Bobby Marshall Mitsubishi  Mirage RS JA3 03:32.220 03:16.371 03:13.285 03:13.285 04:54.636

5 Spencer Whittingham BMW 318Ti JA4 DNF DNS DNS 00:00.000

6 Andrew King Mitsubishi Mirage JA3 DNS DNS 03:36.589 03:36.589 05:15.409

7 Raynor King Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 JN8 03:00.053 02:58.955 02:57.161 02:57.161 04:34.082

8 Brandon King Subaru Impreza JA8 03:10.006 02:55.833 02:56.063 02:55.833 04:20.670

9 Demar Lee Subaru Impreza JN8 03:08.045 02:54.386 02:58.242 02:54.386 DNS

10 Fraser McConnell Subaru Impreza WRX JN8 02:56.673 02:53.316 02:53.860 02:53.316 04:13.082

DRIVERS' RALLYSPORT CLUB (JAMAICA) LIMITED

Sunday April 21, 2024Event name:  DRC,MRA Sprint 1



Position
Run 

Order #
COMPETITOR CAR Class BEST TIME

1 3 Maurice Whittingham Toyota Levin JA2 00:03:11.819

2 1 Sebastien Barnes Toyota Corolla JA2 00:04:15.644

1 4 Bobby Marshall Mitsubishi Mirage RS JA3 00:03:13.285

2 2 Marvin Porteous Honda Integra JA3 00:03:18.259

3 6 Andrew King Mitsubishi Mirage JA3 00:03:36.589

1 5 Spencer Whittingham BMW 318 Ti JA4 DNF

1 8 Brandon King Subaru Impreza JA8 00:02:55.833

1 10 Fraser McConnell Subaru Impreza JN8 00:02:53.316

2 9 Demar Lee Subaru Impreza JN8 00:02:54.386

3 7 Raynor King Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX JN8 00:02:57.161

Position Car # COMPETITOR CAR Class TIME

1 10 Fraser McConnell Subaru Impreza JN8 00:04:13.082

2 8 Brandon King Subaru Impreza JA8 00:04:20.670

3 7 Raynor Kimg Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 JN8 00:04:34.082

4 3 Maurice Whittingham Toyota Levin JA2 00:04:48.811

5 4 Bobby Marshall Mitsubishi Mirage RS JA3 00:04:54.636

6 2 Marvin Porteous Honda Integra JA3 00:05:01.242

7 6 Andrew King Mitsubishi Mirage   JA3 00:05:15.409

8 1 Sebastien Barnes Toyota Corolla JA2 00:06:49.382

9 9 Demar Lee Subaru Impreza JN8 DNS

Fastest Overall

Fraser McConnell

Fastest 2WD

Maurice Whitingham

CHAMPIONSHIP RUN RESULTS

DRC,  MRA 2024 SPRINT #1 - Spot Valley Raceway
OVERALL RESULTS - FINAL

This is the  OFFICIAL RESULTS of the DRC, MRA  2024 SPRINT #1 held on Sunday April 21, 

2024 at Spot Valley Raceway, St. James

OVERALL RESULTS - BY CLASS


